

Roger Albert Clark Rally Motor Club MEMBERSHIP FORM

I wish to APPLY for Membership of the Roger Albert Clark Rally Motor Club Ltd

otor Civi	
NAME	
ADDRESS	
POSTCODE	OCCUPATION
DATE OF BIRTH	Tel No (Day)
Tel No (Mobile)	Tel No (Evening)
E-MAIL	I
SIGNED	DATE
form to <u>nicola@racrallychamp.org</u> Or	nd surname as reference and email a completed Membership Renewal opropriate) made payable to Roger Albert Clark Rally Motor Club
Subscriptions are due 1 January 2024 and	are valid for 12 months to 31 December 2024.
Membership of the Motor Club will not ent	title a reduction in spectator charges on the event.
Please return this form to:	

Please return this form to Membership Secretary 2 Monroe Avenue Lindsayfield East Kilbride South Lanarkshire G75 8WA

To help with the breakdown of the membership please indicate which section best fits you.

Marshal Competitor Spectator	Media Writer	Photographer	Other Please Specify
------------------------------	--------------	--------------	-------------------------

BY AGREEING TO PROVIDE YOUR EMAIL ADDRESS AND HOME ADDRESS YOU ARE ALLOWING THE CLUB TO USE YOUR DETAILS FOR THE PROMOTION OF ACTIVITIES THAT THE CLUB ORGANISERS AND PROMOTES IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE GDPR REGULATIONS, WHICH YOU GAVE AS DATED ABOVE.

Please Tick if Agreed